

Firma / Client Pimlico	Ebatlar / Dimensions mm	Baskı Renkleri / Colours Cyan Magenta Pan 100% Yellow Black Pan 100%
Marka / Brand pimlico	Baskı Türü / Print Process Ofset	
Proje / Project 1250 110g vegan chocolates	Kullanılan Program / Design Programme Illustrator	
Tarih / Date 11.08.2020	Hazırlayan / Prepared By	
Notlar / Notes:	Baskı Özellikleri / Printing Techniques 	
	Müşterilerimiz tarafından kontrolleri yapıp, onaylanan işlerin sorumluluğu firmamıza ait değildir. Jobs checked and approved by our customers are not subject to our company's responsibility.	



Pimlico CONFECTIONERS  
VEGAN HAZELNUT TRUFFLES

Pimlico  
CONFECTIONERS

VEGAN  
FINE HAZELNUT TRUFFLES



Gluten Free Palm oil free Dairy free

65% Dark Chocolate  
110g e/ 3.88 oz

Pimlico CONFECTIONERS  
VEGAN HAZELNUT TRUFFLES

Pimlico  
CONFECTIONERS

EN / Dairy Free Dark chocolate with hazelnut ganache.  
**Ingredients:** Cocoa Mass, Sugar, **Hazelnut puree**, Cocoa Butter, Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin; Flavourings  
 For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.  
 Dark Chocolate contains minimum 65% dry cocoa solids.  
 Suitable for: Vegans and Vegetarians.

**Alcohol free**  
**Gluten Free**  
**Storage** Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight.

FR / Chocolat noir sans lait avec ganache aux noisettes.  
**Ingredients:** Masse de Cacao, Sucre, **Noisette**, Beurre de Cacao, Poudre de cacao réduite en matières grasses, Emulsifiant: Lécithine de Tournesol; Aromes.  
 Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients en **gras**.  
 Le Chocolat Noir contient au minimum 65 % de cacao sec.  
 Convient aux Végétariens et Végans.

**Sans alcool**  
**Sans Gluten**  
**Stockage** A conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l'abri de la lumière du soleil.

DE / Milchfreie Zartbitterschokolade mit Haselnussganache.  
**Inhaltsstoffe:** Kakaomasse, Zucker, **Haselnuss**, Kakaobutter, Fettreduziertes Kakaopulver, Emulgator: Sonnenblumen-Lecithin; Aromen.  
 Für Allergene siehe **fett** gedruckte Inhaltsstoffe.  
 Zartbitterschokolade enthält mindestens 65% trockene Kakaofeststoffe.  
 Geeignet für Vegetarier und Veganer.

**Alkoholfrei**  
**Glutenfrei**  
**Lagerung** An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort und vor Sonnenlicht geschützt lagern.

PL / Czekolada gorzka bezmleczna z nadzieniem o smaku orzechów laskowych.

**Skład:** Masa kakaowa, cukier, **orzechy laskowe**, masło kakaowe, tłuszcz. Zmniejszone kakao w proszku, emulgator: lecytyna słonecznikowa; substancje aromatyzujące.

Alergeny wyróżnione zostały **pogrubioną czcionką**. Gorzka czekolada zawiera minimum 65% suchej masy kakaowej. Odpowiednie dla wegetarian i wegan.

**Bezalkoholowy**  
**Bezglutenowy**  
**Przechowywanie** Należy przechowywać w chłodnym, suchym miejscu, z dala od światła słonecznego.

Best Before End Date :  
 Production Date:  
 Lot Code:



follow us on  
[www.pimlicoconfectioners.co.uk](http://www.pimlicoconfectioners.co.uk)

Produced in Turkey  
 for Pimlico Confectioners

SV / Mjölkfri mörk choklad med hasselnötsganache.  
**Ingredienser:** Kakaomassa, Socker, **Hasselnöt**, Kakaosmör, Fettreducerat kakaopulver, Emulgeringsmedel, Solroslecitin, Smaksättning.  
 För allergener se ingredienser med **fett stil**.  
 Mörk choklad innehåller minst 65 % torrt kakao.  
 Lämplig för Vegetarianer och Veganer.  
**Alkoholfri**  
**Glutenfri**  
**Lagring** Förvaras på en sval, torr plats, borta från solljus.

Nutrition Facts	
Typical Values / Valeurs Typiques / Typische Werte	Per 100g
Typowe Wartości Odżywcze / Typiska Värderna	
Energy / Énergie / Energie / Wartość Energetyczna / Energi	2310 kJ / 550 kcal
Fat / Graisse / Fett / Tuszcz / Fett	41.00g
Of Which Saturates / Davon gesättigte Fettsäuren / Dont Saturées / W tym kwasy tłuszczowe nasycone Därav mättade	18.00g
Carbohydrate / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate / Węglowodany / Kolhydrat	34.00g
Of Which Sugars / Dont Sucres / Davon Zucker / W Tym Cukry / Därav socker	27.00g
Protein / Protéine / Eiweiß / Białko / Protein	9.30g
Salt / Sel / Salz / Sól / Salt	0.00g

\* Reference intake (adult) Energy 8400kJ/2000kcal Fat 70g Saturates 20g Sugars 90g Salt 6g  
 \* Referenzzufnahme (Erwachsener) Energie 8400kJ/2000kcal Fett 70g Gesättigt 20g Zucker 90g Salz 6g  
 \* Apport de référence (adulte) Energie 8400kJ/2000kcal Lipides 70g Saturés 20g Sucres 90g Sel 6g  
 \* Referensintag (vuxen) Energi 8400kJ/2000kcal Fett 70g Mättade Fetter 20g Socker 90g Salt 6g  
 \* Referencyjna wartość spożywcza (doroshi) Wartość Energetyczna 8400kJ/2000kcal Tuszcz 70g  
 Kwasy Tłuszczowe Nasycone 20g Cukier 90g Sól 6g

Product code: 1250  
 Net Weight: **110g e**

